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MOURMOURA

GRE-

7N K

1965 | %
a3 10
w2
008 | V7
061 | 23
De1 | 13
s 01
e
a1
o
6
S
& o
o
GRE-84 15
tors | 21
Tos | 08
s 1O
wage | 16
o | 12
doa3 | 05
o3 | 2
GR74 | 20
S
GRE-14 = 27
doa0 | 03
GRE- | o,

1626

17/8/2021 - 23/8/2021
Entry List ORC Sport

GRAND SOLEIL
45

COMET 41S
ELAN 410 (SD)

FIRST 45F5

GRAND
SURPRISE
SUN ODYSSEY
45.1

BAVARIA 44E
FIRST 41S5
ELAN 40 SD FK
ELAN 37 SD

IDYLLE 1550

FIRST 42 S7
(WK)

FIRST 456

BIANCA 420

SUNSHINE 36
ST.EXT

BAVARIA 36
BAVARIA 37

ELAN 31

DEHLER
OPTIMA 101

OCEANIS 440
FIRST 32
SUNRISE
DUFOUR 3800
ATLANTIC 31

YCA 29

HALLBERG
RASSY 26

DUFOUR 1800

IVAYLO VARBANOV

DOBRIN ENCHEV

THEODOROS YOUVANOGLOU

TAKIS SKARMEAS

EMMANOUEL SPYRIDIS

ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS

KONSTANTINOS MOUSOUROULIS

STAMATIOS STAVRAS
DIMITRIOS MARAKIS
PASCALIS SAMARAS
ANTONIOS KOSTAVARAS
ZISIS DIMITRIOU
WALTER KRAHER
VASSILIS MILIOTIS
GIORGOS KATSIMPRAKIS
ALKIS GEORGIADIS
MIROSLAV SHOPOV
MICHALIS SIRIMIS
DIMITRIS STAMATAS
GIORGOS LASDAS
ANTONIOS VOGIATZIS

MARKOS LAMPRINAKIS

GEORGIOS MPELEGRIS
EVAGGELOS TSEMETZIS,

KONSTANTINOS PROTOPAPPAS

MARIA KLADOGENI

NIKOLAOS KOUMNAKIS

KONSTANTINOS NIKAKIS

OThAK

OThAK

NAOB

NOTK

ASIATh
RHODOU

NOTK

NO HIOU

ASIATh
RODOU

OFTh

NCTh

IOVATh

SEANATK

ZELL AM
ZEE YC

NASPOR

ASIATh
RODOU

NOATh

OThAK

NO
KERYNEIAS
ASIATh
RODOU

NOTK

ASIATh
RODOU

PEKEV
NO HIOU

NO SAMOU

ASIATh
RODOU
ASIATh
RODOU
ASIATh
RODOU

580.7

584.5

592.4

599.9

607.4

618.8

620.0

620.2

621.7

628.7

630.2

630.7

631.8

635.5

654.3

655.7

664.6

685.5

690.6

693.0

696.0

697.0
736.2
744.3
756.8
793.5

798.5

-GN TR2021

Leros - Kos - Symi - Rodos

1.1614

1.1515

1.1359

1.1282

1.1065

1.0955

1.0964

1.0890

1.0862

1.0720

1.0788

1.0756

1.0771

1.0682

1.0316

1.0331

1.0218

0.9833

0.9761

0.9900

0.9691

0.9691
0.9180
0.9153
0.8909
0.8513

0.8459


https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=index&eventid=AR2021
https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=index&eventid=AR2021
https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=index&eventid=AR2021

